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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Debbie Reece Festival Hydro Inc. 

Chief Financial Officer 
Festival Hydro Inc. 
187 Erie Street 
P.O.Box 397 
Stratford, ON  N5A 6T5 

Tel: 519-271-4703 
Fax: 519-271-7204 
dreece@festivalhydro.com 

   

     
INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Shelley Grice Association of Major Power 
Consumers in Ontario 
(AMPCO) 

Consultant 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East Suite 630 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 647-880-9942 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
shelley.grice@rogers.com 

Randy Aiken Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Aiken & Associates 
578 McNaugton Ave. W. 
Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
Tel: 519-351-8624 
Fax: 519-351-4331 
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 
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David MacIntosh Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Case Manager 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

Jay Shepherd School Energy Coalition 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
P.O. Box 2305 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Wayne McNally 
SEC Coordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
439 University Avenue 
18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
wmcnally@opsba.org 
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Michael Janigan Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Special Counsel 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
ONE Nicholas Street 
Suite 1204 
Ottawa  ON  K1N 7B7 
Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
Fax: 613-562-0007 
mjanigan@piac.ca 

Mark Garner 
Consultant 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge Street 
Suite 806 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-804-2767 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
markgarner@rogers.com 

Bill Harper 
Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East 
Suite 630 
Toronto  On  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348 0193 
Fax: Not Provided 
bharper@econalysis.ca 
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